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Emilio Iori
CORSO DI LAUREA

Emilio Iori
LIVELLO

Emilio Iori
ANNO DI CORSO

Emilio Iori
A.A.

Emilio Iori
1° periodo

Emilio Iori
2° periodo

Emilio Iori
ORARIO DEFINITIVO

Emilio Iori
ORARIO PROVVISORIO

Emilio Iori


Emilio Iori
AULA 


	periodo: 1
	orario: 2
	giorno: 
	0: 
	0: LUNEDI
	1: MARTEDI
	2: MERCOLEDI
	3: GIOVEDI
	4: VENERDI


	int: 
	0: 
	0: 8,30    9,30
	1: 9,30   10,30
	2: 10,30   11,30
	3: 11,30   12,30
	4: 12,30   13,30
	5: 13,30  14,30  
	6: 14,30  15,30
	7: 15,30  16,30
	8: 16,30  17,30
	9: 17,30  18,30


	anno: 2004-2005
	corso: INGEGNERIA ELETTRONICA
	livello: 2
	ac: 1
	aula_gen: 5  
	lezione: 
	0: 
	0: 
Geometria B  aula D
	1: Azionamenti elettrici 
per  l'automazione  A 
	2: Sistemi digitali integrati
aula D
	3: 
Sensori
	4: 


	1: 
	0: 
Geometria B

	1: Azionamenti elettrici 
per  l'automazione  A 
	2: 
Sistemi digitali integrati
	3: 
Sensori

	4: 


	2: 
	0: Azionamenti elettrici 
per  l'automazione  A
	1: 
Sensori

	2: 
Geometria B       aula D

	3: 
	4: 

	3: 
	0: Azionamenti elettrici 
per  l'automazione  A
	1: 
Sensori

	2: 
Geometria B
	3: 
	4: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	6: 
	0: 
Elettronica D
 
	1: Sistemi digitali integrati 
aula 8
	2: 
Elettronica D 
	3: 
Analisi matematica D      aula D

	4: 


	7: 
	0:  
Elettronica D
	1: 
Sistemi digitali integrati




	2: 
Elettronica D 
	3: 
 Analisi matematica D
	4: 


	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
Analisi matematica D       aula D

	3: 
	4: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
Analisi matematica D

	3: 
	4: 




